
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 2; Date Recorded= 2013; Name= BROWN TIJUANA S;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201312260004
90180

12/26/2013
08:05:17

BROWN
TIJUANA S

Grantor MORTGAGE SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

34 104 Lot#:1318 Lot:A
Book:34
Pg:104
Sub:OLD
CAHABA IV
FIRST
ADDITION
AND SECOND
ADDITION
PHASE ONE
LAKE ACCESS

201311220004
59010

11/22/2013
12:33:14

BROWN
TIJUANA S

Grantor MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

34 04 Instr
#:20041222000
696750

Lot#:1318 Lot:A
Book:34 Pg:04
Sub:OLD
CAHABA IV
FIRST
ADDITION
AND SECOND
ADDITION
PHASE ONE
LAKE ACCESS

201311220004
59020

11/22/2013
12:33:15

BROWN
TIJUANA S

Grantor MORTGAGE SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

34 04 Lot#:1318 Lot:A
Book:34 Pg:04
Sub:OLD
CAHABA IV
FIRST
ADDITION
AND SECOND
ADDITION
PHASE ONE
LAKE ACCESS


