Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 2; Date Recorded= 2013; Name= BROWN TIJUANA S;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201312260004	12/26/2013 08:05:17	BROWN TIJUANA S	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T			34	104		Lot#:1318 Lot:A Book:34 Pg:104 Sub:OLD CAHABA IV FIRST ADDITION AND SECOND ADDITION PHASE ONE LAKE ACCESS
201311220004 59010	11/22/2013 12:33:14	BROWN TIJUANA S	Grantor	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			34	04	696750	Lot#:1318 Lot:A Book:34 Pg:04 Sub:OLD CAHABA IV FIRST ADDITION AND SECOND ADDITION PHASE ONE LAKE ACCESS
201311220004 59020	11/22/2013 12:33:15	BROWN TIJUANA S	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T			34	04		Lot#:1318 Lot:A Book:34 Pg:04 Sub:OLD CAHABA IV FIRST ADDITION AND SECOND ADDITION PHASE ONE LAKE ACCESS